
Terminal Area Taxiways  
Item 8A 

May 17, 2018 



2 

Background 

KHA awarded design work 

SpawGlass awarded Package 3  

City suspended work on Package 3  

2013 

2015 

2017 



Contract  Amendment 

• Construction on Package 3 is on-going and requires 
an increase to the agreement with KHA for 
construction management, construction 
administration, and inspection services for the 
remaining duration of Package 3 
• Funding for amendment is in the amount of 

$451,957.84. 

3 



Terminal Area Taxiways  
Item 8A 

May 17, 2018 


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Contract Amendment
	Slide Number 4

