


This Field Alternation Amount: $ 374,953.60

Total Original Contract: $ 22,534,937.97

Approved Contingency
WBS Element:

Approved Contingency Amount: $ $ $
Previous Field Alterations using CONTINGENCY: $ $ $  

This Field Alteration: $ $ $ 374,953.60

Field Alterations to date using Contingency: $ $ $ 472,100.77

Balance: $ $ $  

Field Alterations to date using Contingency: $ 472,100.77

REVISED CONTRACT VALUE: $ 23,007,038.74

Percent of Original Contract: 2.09%

Vendor #: Original Ordinance #: This FA Ordinance #:

Purchase Requisition #: Contract #:

Base Bid
Alternate 1
Alternate 2
Total Project 

FIELD ALTERATION COST SUMMARY (AIP ELIGIBLE)   COST SUMMARY (NON-AIP ELIGIBLE)
Field Alteration No. 1     $11,603.56 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 2    ($271,484.87) $0.00
Field Alteration No. 3    $5,939.44 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 4    $30.70 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 5    $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 6    ($8,319.60) $0.00
Field Alteration No. 7    $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 8    $44,690.05 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 9    ($4,070.53) $0.00
Field Alteration No. 10    ($9,659.40) $0.00
Field Alteration No. 11    $11,364.71 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 12  $65,805.33 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 13  $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 14  $67,168.28 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 15  $84,788.23 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 16  $36,711.06 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 17  $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 18  $0.00  $0.00
Field Alteration No. 19  ($29,412.06) $0.00
Field Alteration No. 20  $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 21 $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 22  $47,307.11 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 23  $19,246.35 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 24  $25,438.81 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 25  $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 26 $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 27  $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 28  $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 29  $0.00 $0.00
Field Alteration No. 30  $0.00 $2,250.00
Field Alteration No. 31  $374,953.60 $0.00

   
TOTAL AIP  $472,100.77 TOTAL NON-AIP $2,250.00

(Contract Value will only change if "Contingency" is utilized.  Revised 
Contract Value can not exceed 25% of Original Contract.)

 

374,953.60
 

  

Summary 

$374,310.33
$18,887,944.23

1049338 NA

4500409623

$3,272,683.41

2015-12-10-1043

4600015633 Purchase Order #:

NOTE:  This form is a local government record and shall be retained in accordance with the provisions of the Local Government Code, Section 201.  

CONTRACT SUMMARY 

CHANGE ORDER COST SUMMARY

The change order cost summary is as follows:
1. Description: Remove one (1) each existing storm drain manhole where storm drain line SD-A meets storm drain line SD-F, per bid item No. 16.
    Approximate Costs: $1,997.34

2. Description: Furnish two (2) each concrete pipe collars per bid item No. 44.
    Approximate Costs:  $20,928.46

3. Description: New storm drain structure per submittal No. 70A, see Exhibit “A” for change order request (COR) No. 12, dated July 17, 2018.
    Approximate Costs:  $75,146.94

4. Description: General condition costs for extending Contract Time 29 calendar days, see Exhibit “A” for change order request (COR) No. 12, dated July 17, 2018.
    Approximate Costs:  $276,880.86

T = Total Costs for Field Alteration No. 31
T = Sum of Item numbers 1 through 4 above
T = $374,953.60

ORIGINAL AWARD  AMOUNTS

 
 
 

$22,534,937.97

 




